
1 Arlene Taros arlenegem@verizon.net 508-631-8044

2 Bill Spinella bspinella81@gmail.com 508-250-2511

3 Brian Brady brian.brady@goepsg.com 508-243-1943  

4 Chris Mingace cmingace@hbmhlaw.com 508-626-8500

5 Curtis Williams fit@cutwithcurtis.com 508-397-5089

6 Daniel Davin dan@davinpaint.com 508-944-1232

7 David Welton dwelton@usa.net 508-525-0258

8 Eric Weinstein eric@ericweinsteinlaw.com 508-626-2231

9 Fran Pettepit fpettepit@infewsion.com 508-395-4104

10 Jacqueline Flynn jflynn0114@gmail.com 508-259-6207

11 Jamie Werner limitlessprotectivesolutions@gmail.com 603-231-9739

12 Jim Argir james.argir@gmail.com 508-245-2350

13 Justin Ouellette justin.ouellette@sunrun.com 508-397-8773

14 Kevin Walsh kevin@WalshFineHomes.com 978-618-8363

15 Mark Uzell muzzell@baystatefinancial.com 617-290-2491

16 Rich Steckloff celticsp1@aol.com 508-320-6543

17 Roy Carlin rcarlin@langroupinc.com 508-523-1585
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